
NORTH EAST RECYCLING FORUM

Date      8th February 2024

Agenda

Time      10am - 1.30pm

Venue    Hope Street Xchange, Enterprise Suite, Sunderland SR1 3QD

10.00am

10.30am

10.35am

10.55am

11.15am

11.30am

11.50pm

12:10pm

12.30pm

1.30pm

Registration, Coffee & Networking

Jason Mitchell, Waste Manager, The Newcastle Upon Tyne NHS
Hospitals Trust
Chair's Welcome

Mike Gardner, Local Authority Technical Consultant, WRAP
Overview of the Government’s waste reforms

Chris Taylor, Managing Director, and Karen Westcott, Head of PR,
Engagement and Public Affairs, DTW
The importance of comms and engagement in the drive to meet Net
Zero targets

Coffee & Networking

Gary Wallace, Area Environment Manager – Regulated Industry
Environment Agency
EA Regulation in 2024 – policy and priorities

Questions & Discussions

Lunch & Networking

Meeting Close

Time Item

John Twitchen, Founder, Stuff4Life
Innovation at Teeside University - Recycling Plastic Polymers


