NORTH EAST RECYCLING FORUM



Date	8th February 2024
Time	10am - 1.30pm
Venue	Hope Street Xchange, Enterprise Suite, Sunderland SR1 3QD

Agenda

Time	Item
10.00am	Registration, Coffee & Networking
10.30am	Jason Mitchell, Waste Manager, The Newcastle Upon Tyne NHS Hospitals Trust Chair's Welcome
10.35am	Mike Gardner, Local Authority Technical Consultant, WRAP Overview of the Government's waste reforms
10.55am	Gary Wallace, Area Environment Manager – Regulated Industry Environment Agency EA Regulation in 2024 – policy and priorities
11.15am	Coffee & Networking
11.30am	Chris Taylor, Managing Director, and Karen Westcott, Head of PR, Engagement and Public Affairs, DTW The importance of comms and engagement in the drive to meet Net Zero targets
11.50pm	John Twitchen, Founder, Stuff4Life Innovation at Teeside University - Recycling Plastic Polymers
12:10pm	Questions & Discussions
12.30pm	Lunch & Networking
1.30pm	Meeting Close